16 km - 850m+

Class Nom

1 AUVRAY
CHARROL
COSTECALDE
CAUSSE
ANTHERION
DESPLANCHES
LOUCHE
MONTALIBET
VIGNETEY
DOS SANTOS
LLUCIA
TERLIER
GALLIANO
DURIEZ
CHEYLAN
VALLIER
VERGNE
DUCHIER
CANDELA
ARNAUD
PIC
VALLON
AMIGO ALVAREZ
CHAUDESAYGUES
PIC
BEAUFORT
PRADON
DEDIEU
GUNSETT
MANY
BARNIER
BONNARD
MARTINEZ
HOIJIKIAN
VIZIER
PIOT
BARRAL
RAYNAL
FOURNIER
BRES
LAFOND
FOURNEL
PERDRIOLE
BARTHALAY
JULLIEN
BULOT
WADOUX
HENARD
REYNAUD
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Prénom
Romain
Bernard
Bruno
Bruno
Patrick
Nicolas
Jean Marc
Kévin
Jean Michel
José
Gilles
Frangois
Hervé
David
Gilles
Bruno
Rémi
Claude
Stéphane
René
Thierry
Christophe
Moise
Michel
Alain
Jean
Pascal
Francis
Patrick
Mickael
Dominique
Olivier
Pierre
Gilles
Jean Michel
Jean Yves
Jérome
Benoit
Laurent
Philippe
Jean Marc
Guillaume
Jérome
Gilles
Jérome
Yanick
Fabrice
Pierre
Jacques

Envolée des Balcons
Piégros-La-Clastre (26)

Temps  Sexe Naiss
01:16:06 M 1971
01:16:06 M 1970
01:18:23 M 1961
01:19:04 M 1973
01:19:50 M 1968
01:21:53 M 1968
01:22:23 M 1968
01:23:59 M 1979
01:25:25 M 1975
01:27:10 M 1965
01:27:11 M 1976
01:27:16 M 1980
01:27:23 M 1971
01:28:08 M 1968
01:28:57 M 1959
01:29:07 M 1966
01:31:43 M 1978
01:32:14 M 1957
01:32:20 M 1966
01:32:39 M 1955
01:32:51 M 1966
01:33:10 M 1968
01:33:35 M 1975
01:33:48 M 1956
01:34:19 M 1964
01:34:40 M 1959
01:35:23 M 1969
01:35:24 M 1964
01:35:31 M 1961
01:36:49 M 1970
01:36:55 M 1961
01:37:00 M 1966
01:37:07 M 1972
01:37:12 M 1963
01:38:08 M 1967
01:38:13 M 1965
01:38:36 M 1965
01:38:53 M 1968
01:38:54 M 1970
01:39:24 M 1964
01:39:27 M 1964
01:39:38 M 1975
01:39:46 M 1972
01:40:17 M 1957
01:40:17 M 1968
01:40:48 M 1984
01:40:54 M 1972
01:40:58 M 1965
01:41:21 M 1946
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Club ou Ville
EARP
Team Barakafrites
EVA
Crest
Alboussiere
Etoile
Livron
MEYLAN
Pizancon
Défi Emilie
Raid 07
TGD Allex
TGD Allex
Beauvallon
ASPTT Valence
JC Portois
ASPTT Valence
Grane
St Bartélémy de Vals
Monvendre
Loriol
EVA
ASPTT Valence
ASPTT Valence
Loriol
Mirabel et Blacons
Beaumont les Valence
ST Peray
Etoile
Etoile
Beaufort sur Gervanne
Eurre
Valence
Bourg lés Valence
EARP
Valence
Romans
Beaumont les Valence
Saint Marcel les Sauzet
Toulaud
Le Teil Court
EARP
ECA
Vif
Mirabel et Blacons
Chabeuil
Le Teil Court
Montmeyran
TGD Allex
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50 ARNAUD
51 ROLLAND
52 BOURG
53 LOOUER
54 TERRAIL
55 GARRIONE
56 GAILLARD
57 MAZADE
58 VIEUX

59 MENAND
60 PEYRON

61 OTTENHEIMER

62 LAMIRAND
63 VER

64 BABIER

65 ESCLEINE
66 STREIT

67 SARMEO
68 ALLOUIS
69 DUMAZ

70 MOUSSET
71 BOUGUERRA
72 CADENAT
73 CALAS

74 RIOURY

75 D'AMBRA
76 ROVEYROL
77 CHASTAN
78 DUBAY

79 ALBARES

80 KOJABASHIAN

81 COULAUD
82 BERNARD
83 VOSSIER
84 ARGOUD
85 LEPAGE
86 CASCALES
87 HARDY

88 CAMBRILLAT
89 ROTDS

90 CERVANTE
91 CHAZEL
92 PARISI

93 COURT

94 DEVISE

95 LAURENT
96 CANHOTO
97 ORCEL

98 DUCHIER
99 HILAIRE

Pierre
Fabrice
André
Frans

Yves
Frédéric
Olivier
David

Joél
Philipp
Jeanne
Xavier
Bernard
Caroline
Laurent
Grégory
Emmanuelle
Philippe
Pascal
Bernard
Benoit
Nouredine
Mathieu
Philippe
Alain
Pierre Jean
Jean Claude
Serge
Martine
Bruno
Serge
Evelyne
Jean Claude
Jean Pierre
Michel
Didier
Christian
Jean Luc
Nicolas
Jean Paul
Jean Manuel
Thierry
Sérafin
Laurent
Thierry
Alexandra
Arthur
Vincent
Céline
Didier

Envolée des Balcons

Piégros-La-Clastre (26)

01:41:29
01:41:48
01:42:07
01:42:42
01:43:04
01:43:17
01:43:29
01:44:17
01:45:24
01:45:24
01:45:35
01:47:00
01:47:04
01:47:19
01:47:29
01:48:09
01:48:12
01:48:13
01:48:17
01:48:40
01:49:58
01:49:58
01:50:44
01:50:58
01:51:02
01:51:18
01:51:42
01:51:53
01:52:03
01:52:50
01:54:08
01:54:44
01:54:45
01:54:45
01:54:51
01:54:52
01:54:59
01:54:59
01:56:32
01:57:01
01:57:08
01:57:08
01:57:10
01:57:12
01:57:13
01:57:15
01:57:16
01:57:23
01:57:26
01:58:06
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1957
1974
1952
1953
1962
1960
1973
1966
1962
1965
1984
1965
1948
1974
1964
1970
1972
1961
1970
1956
1979
1968
1970
1955
1960
1964
1948
1962
1963
1967
1965
1966
1964
1955
1961
1959
1954
1959
1965
1957
1969
1971
1966
1962
1966
1976
1957
1969
1987
1962

15

29
10
16
30
31
32

33

34
35

36
37
11
17
38
39
12
13
40

41

42
43

44
14
45
15
16
17
46
18
47
18
48
49
50

19
51

52
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Fay le Clos
Montmeyran
Le Teil Court
GAC Hilwensum
ASPTT Valence
Le Teil Court

ST Peray

Le Teil Court

JC Portois
Bourg lés Valence
MEYLAN

Crest

TGD Allex
ALLAN 26

TGD Allex
Bourg lés Valence
ALLAN 26

JC Portois

DAC

Le Teil Court
Défi Emilie
Aouste sur Sye

AL PIZANCON
Le Teil Court
Maussard
Livron

ALLAN 26
Macadam 07
Malissard

Le Teil Court
Andance
Mirabel et Blacons
AL PIZANCON
Crest

Sarras

Eurre

Le Teil Court
Crest

Le Teil Court
Aouste sur Sye
Aouste sur Sye

Montclar sur Gervanne

JC Portois
JC Portois
Le Teil Court
Le Teil Court
Livron

Crest

JC Portois
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100 DUBOURG
101 LAURENT
102 BONNEFOY
103 COURBIS
104 OLLAT

105 THERON
106 KLUZEK
107 KOOLEN
108 RINER

109 POULAIN
110 MONNIER
111 TERISSE
112 BOURG
113 DUCHAMP
114 COSTECALDE
115 FAURE

116 LIEGEOIS
117 RAMAS
118 LASSUS
119 TORRES DEMINGO
120 REYNAUD

Jacques
Jérome
Karine
Sandrine
Laurence
Marie Thérese
Félix

Ad

Pierre
Christian
Frédéric
Christian
Monique
Réjane
Marie
Danielle
Frangoise
Michel
Robert
Michel
Laure

Envolée des Balcons
Piégros-La-Clastre (26)

01:58:50 M 1961
01:58:55 M 1969
01:59:04 F 1974
02:00:56 F 1967
02:01:13 F 1966
02:02:01 F 1946
02:04:43 M 1949
02:06:55 M 1952
02:08:25 M 1963
02:08:25 M 1955
02:08:25 M 1963
02:11:07 M 1952
02:11:07 F 1953
02:11:07 F 1963
02:11:50 F 1964
02:13:41 F 1960
02:13:41 F 1964
02:17:22 M 1963
02:20:57 M 1964
02:29:16 M 1951
02:45:26 F 1962
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Montoison
Défi Emilie
Romans
Montélimar
AL PIZANCON
Le Teil Court
Macadam 07
Suze sur Crest
Défi Emilie
Défi Emilie
Défi Emilie
Le Teil Court
Le Teil Court
Le Teil Court
EVA

Le Teil Court
Le Teil Court
Macadam 07
JC Portois
MPT Blacons
Macadam 07



